oestra | &

CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: J/ELMT

POS.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: SA/M1

POS.

1

2
3

SO Txomer cemTa
SroaTrv AL

Ciclismo LIOTTO

(®ENERVIT

CLASSIFICA CAMPIONATO ATLETI WOLF CUP MTB 2025

TESSERA ATLETA
A041680 IONFER ALESSANDRO
8163362 MOTTON GIACOMO
A312546 SALVEMINI ALESSIO
9251771 ALDEGHERI DAVIDE
CB866924 GIGLIOTTI SIMONE
7901009 BARBOTTI JACOPO
CS866918 SPEZZANO ANDREA
A304503 FANCHINI ALESSANDRO
8119533 LAULETTA ANDREA
CS905718 CHICCO SIMONE
CS867818 TONATI ALESSANDRO
7948061 RAMPONI FABIO
858483T GIUSERI SAMUELE
846401V ROGGERI ELIA
CS867817 GATTONI MARCO
8155271 FONTANA NICOLO'
A245853 BENATTI FRANCESCO
8122324 PONTI ENRICO
A022460 MASOTTI FILIPPO
A337634 SAVIOLO MATTEO
A261875 POLIZZI MATTEO
7966994 MAZZUERO LUCA
A143702 CUMBO SAMUEL
A121763 VANTADORI OLIVER

8129509 LOVERA MATTEO

TESSERA ATLETA

8132046 ROSSI CHRISTIAN

CS866057 GARRITANO GIUSEPPE
8125559 ZARANTONELLO LUCA

CAT.

J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT
J/ELMT

J/ELMT

CAT.
SA/M1

SA/M1
SA/M1

cop. SOCIETA' FI’ENz'I;I gfleo
01U1320 GUIDI - ROSAS BIKE 88 21 17 21
0INOOSO ASD MOTTY TEAM BIKE oo *> 1 11
0112489 LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 2o 2> 21 23
02H4411 ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING g0 12 12 1°
01BI042 ASD TEAM PEDALE PAzz0 J0 %0 90 08
0INOOS6 AUZATE - MR.G.-FAR 00 08 1217
01BI042 ASD TEAM PEDALE PAZzZO J0 20 90 00
02E4591 A.S.D.TEAM MANETTA 7 1° 00 00
04MI182 ASD LA CA' DI RAN 88 10 00 10
246604  A.S.D. POLONGHERA gg 00 00 12
01NOO57* AGRATE CONTURBIA 88 09 00 09
01NO056 AUZATE - M.R.G. - FAR 88 00 13 13
0214787 TEAM PERUFFO ASD 88 00 25 00
06Q1413 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK gg 00 00 00
01NOO57* AGRATE CONTURBIA (1)3 11 00 00
01NO024 U. C. D. PRATESE écl) 00 00 00
01Q2438 BOSCARO RACING TEAM J0 00 00 00
04VA050 ASD CLAMAS TEAM 88 17 00 00
01U1320 GUIDI - ROSAS BIKE (1)8 00 00 00
01N2074 LESSONA BIKE TEAM gg 00 00 00
01E2349 ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL gg D0 e b
01VB0O1 BICI CLUB OMEGNA 88 00 10 00
02Q4323 COMOLAKE TEAM 88 00 09 00
02X4305 TEAM ALBY BIKE ASD gg 00 00 00
01CN041 CICLO POLONGHERA gg 00 00 00
cop. SOCIETA' 'I’ENZTOI §5R4Eo
04MI173 HR TEAM ASD gg 25 25 25
241996 LA VOLPI D'INVO' 5(1) 17 17 17
04VA095 ASD TEAM PERUFFO 00 21 00 00

50
21

15

00

00

13

00

12

00

00

17

00

00

00

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

05

5o
25

00

21

6°
25

21

00

00

15

05

17

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

6°
00

00

00

7°
25

15

00

21

09

00

10

00

11

00

08

00

00

00

00

00

17

00

00

13

12

00

00

00

00

7°
25

00

17

TOT

130

101

96

63

45

42

39

32

31

29

26

26

25

25

23

21

17

17

13

13

12

10

TOT

125

72
59



7903268

7967357

A276559

A325127

A196184

A277558

NALDI SIMONE

BERGAMINI LUCA

GIANOTTI MATTIA

MUTTI EDOARDO

SESSA MARCO

FALCONE GIUSEPPE

CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: SB/M2

POS.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

TESSERA

8132570

A308267

7947357

963897K

7911555

A226152

A335292

8166634

8109647

A174649

A218692

A223696

CS868335

CS867247

8155536

A088461

7990397

CS867640

7987150

ATLETA

RIGONI DANIEL

ZAMPIERI ALEX

ZANOLLA GRAZIANO

TARRICONE LUCA

TURETTA NICHOLAS

BORDONE OMAR

GROTTI MARCO

NICOLINI GABRIELE

GRIMALDI AURELIO

MOSCOGIURI BENEDETTO

SAVOINI JUAN MANUEL

BONACINA ANDREA

PLATINI SIMONE

NEGRO GIUSEPPE

BOGGIA STEFANO

GIRARDIN GIBIN EROS

MOLINARI ALESSANDRO

BARILARI MARCO

MINACCI MIRKO

255000130 PANSARASA MATTIA

A012100

CS869293

568687t

7984221

A304602

A286029

A339535

a343463
7902249

IOPPA MARCO

PIRAS LUCA
SEMINARA ALESSIO
MARINO ERIK
QUITADAMO BARTOLO
LIUNI MAURO

PAGANI ALBERTO

JARVIS ANDREA
BUSATTA ROBERTO

SA/M1
SA/M1
SA/M1
SA/M1
SA/M1

SA/M1

CAT.

SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2
SB/M2

SB/M2
SB/M2

04MI182
04MI183
01D2482
01L2466
02C2369

02C2369

cop.
01NO080
0112466
01NO056
01U1320
04VA121
01U1950
02V3776
01VB014
04VA103
01Q2438
01L2331
02T4469
246785
01T0097
01N0022
01N2074

04PV105

ASD LA CA' DI RAN

ASD CASSINIS CYCLING T

ASD BIKECAFEOLE'

TEAM I SENTIERI DEI GA

BICITIME RACING TEAM A

BICITIME RACING TEAM A

SOCIETA'

ASD MOTTY TEAM BIKE

TEAM I SENTIERI DEI GA

AUZATE - M.R.G. - FAR

GUIDI - ROSAS BIKE

U. C. INDUNO OLONA

CICOBIKES- DSB-
NONSOLO

GB JUNIOR TEAM

TEAM BRIKO

ASD TEAM VIPER TICINO

BOSCARO RACING TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM BIKE TARTA

A.S.D. VAM RACE

CUSIO RACING TEAM

TEAM DOTTA BIKE

VELO CLUB SESTESE

LESSONA BIKE TEAM

ASD RAT RIDE ALL TERRA

01NO057* AGRATE CONTURBIA

12RM001
14333
01N2074
247457
02Vv4328
01PM002
01Q2438
02B4669
02N4384

02Q4323
04VA080

ACSI NAZIONALE ROMA

BICI CLUB BERBENNO

LESSONA BIKE TEAM

SPORTIME CASALE

TEAM SEMINARA
BROTHERS

G.S. PASSATORE

BOSCARO RACING TEAM

GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

ASD VALLE OLONA - RIDE

COMOLAKE TEAM
ASD MAZZUCCHELLI

00
00
00
25
00

00
00
17

00
00
00
00

00

00

00

00

15

13

21

00

00

00

00

00

21

00

00

00

00

00

PUNTI GARE

10
13
00
12
00
10
00
21
00

09
00

00
00
11
00

00
00

06
00

00
00
00
00
25
00

00
00

00
00

00
00
08
00
00
00

06
00

06
00
17
00
00
00

00
00
15
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00
00

00

20
00

15

11

21

12

00

00

00

00

00

25

00

08

00

00

13

00

09

00

00

17

00

00

00

00

00

10

00

07

30
17

15

00

00

12

25

00

21

05

00

00

00

10

00

11

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

13

00

00

00

09

00

40°
21

17

00

25

12

00

13

15

00

00

00

00

05

00

10

00

00

05

11

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

5o
25

21

13

00

12

00

15

00

00

17

00

00

00

10

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

11

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

6°
25

00

21

00

00

00

00

00

17

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

15

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

21

00

00

00

70
25

00

13

00

00

17

00

00

05

15

00

00

00

12

00

00

21

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

11

00

00

00

00

42

25

21

17

15

13

TOT

126

80

68

67

57

42

39

36

33

32

25

25

23

22

21

21

21

20

17

17

17

15

15

13

11

11

10

7



30

31

32

33

34

CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: VA/M3

8120809

A255265

A208323

8163534

868509P

CADARIO LUCA

CAMPIONE FILIPPO

ZARANTONELLO SIMONE

TURTORA ALESSANDRO

BOAGLIO CRISTOPHER

POS. TESSERA ATLETA

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

7955407

3606

7997115

7925663

7931342

7902497

8129628

SPANO' SIMONE

CANTONE DENIS

CONTRIBUNALE FABIO

TORRACO MATTIA

PASTORE SIMONE

AGUZZI MARCO

FRANCHINI GABRIELE

CS866987 ORNAGHI RICCARDO

A106442

8120043

A324259

CS869061 MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO

A230859

DROZ YURI

RUBINO GUIDO

LUBOZ MATTIA

CORBELLINI VALERIO

CS866934 CINQUINO STEFANO

7924065

7946979 PASSERINI MASSIMILIANO

CRIVELLO ALESSIO

CB921812 ZANINI LUIGI

A330789

A229646

A345046

7908616

881248E

8121405

7910856

8143670

A216653

7976822

A332853

795238D
8166614

FADDA DANIELE

DELL'OVO DANIELE

IACHETTI GIUSEPPE

MORA ANDREA

CENNAMO PIERLUIGI

SPADA MATTEO

PUGLIA EMANUELE

CAMINITA GIOVANNI

BORTOLASO PIETRO

TOSI MARCO

GRIMALDI GIANCARLO

VANZULLI MASSIMILIANO
MANTOVANI MATTEO

RACIN 00
SB/M2 04VAOS1 ASD TEAM ALL4 CYCLING g/ 20 90 00
SB/M2 02E4591 A.S.D.TEAM MANETTA 0o 00 00 00
SB/M2 02C2369 BICITIME RACING TEAM A D0 00 00 00
SB/M2 0INOOSO ASD MOTTY TEAM BIKE 00 20 9° 00
SB/M2 01K2234 A.S.D.RDR ITALIA LEYN Jo 00 00 00
. PUNTI GARE
CAT. coOD. SOCIETA PUNTI GARE
VA/M3 0iNO035  MTB CINGHIOS RACING 25 25 25 25

TE 00
VA/M3 02633230020 ASD BIELLA CYCLING Sé 1700 21
VA/M3 01NO03s  MTB CINGHIOS RACING 15 13 17 13

TE 00
VA/M3 01NO069  A.S.D. GARGALLO (1)(7) 15 21 17
VA/M3 01NO069  A.S.D. GARGALLO (13(2) 09 15 11
VA/M3 04PV105  ASD RAT RIDE ALL TERRA 00 1 00 ©°
VA/M3 0INO069  A.S.D. GARGALLO ég 00 11 10
VA/M3 042TO RDR ITALIA LEYNICESE F o) 90 00 90
SANTINI SQUADRA 00 00 00 15

VA/M3 0214327 20RL o
VA/M3 04VA103  ASD TEAM VIPER TICINO g0 90 13 00
VA/M3 22C0672  CICLI BENATO 88 00 00 00
VA/M3 241996 LA VOLPI D'INVO' (1)8 10 00 00
VA/M3 01Y2271 SPEEDY BIKE ASD gg 00 00 00
VA/M3 01BI024 ASD TEAM FUORI ONDA gg 00 00 00
VA/M3 01CNO41  CICLO POLONGHERA o0 90 00 00
VA/M3 04VA103  ASD TEAM VIPER TICINO g0 %8 12 00
CUSATI BIKE RACING 00 00 00 00

VA/M3 002TO oy oo
VA/M3 0112466  TEAM I SENTIERI DEI GA o0 7 00 90
VA/M3 01U1320  GUIDI - ROSAS BIKE gg 06 00 00
VA/M3 01P1957  TEAM LOCCA 88 00 00 00
VA/M3 01NO035  MTB CINGHIOS RACING 00 00 00 00

TE 00
VA/M3 2011264  ISOLPI RACING TEAM gg 00 00 00
VA/M3 04MI242  ASD SWATT CLUB gg 00 00 00
VA/M3 04PV127 RCR gg 00 00 00
VA/M3 04PV105  ASD RAT RIDE ALL TERRAgg ey oe iz
A.S.D. AGRATE 00 12 00 00

VA/M3 01H2415 2500 A 00
VA/M3 04VA103  ASD TEAM VIPER TICINO g 1 %0 ©°
VA/M3 01Q2438  BOSCARO RACING TEAM 00 90 00 00
VA/M3 02Q4323  COMOLAKE TEAM 20500809100
VA/M3 0INOO8O  ASD MOTTY TEAM BIKE 00 00 05 00

00

00

00

00

05

5o
25

13

09

00

00

00

06

17

00

06

00

00

11

10

21

00

08

00

00

05

00

15

12

00

00

00

00

00

07

00

00

00

00

00

00

6°
21

17

15

00

09

00

00

00

00

08

25

00

12

13

00

00

11

00

00

10

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

70
25

05

11

00

00

17

09

21

13

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

15

00

00

12

00

00

00

10

00

00

TOT

171

94

93

70

56

48

46

38

28

27

25

23

23

23

21

20

19

18

15

15

15

15

12

12

12

12

11

10

5



31

32

CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: VB/M4

POS.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

CS867225 PELLEGRINO DANIELE

CS866985 GAMERRO GABRIELE

TESSERA ATLETA

7934951

8149039

A344065

7946371

8112078

7901033

LONGO ANTONIO

TAINI MAURIZIO

CERRUTI
DELMASTRO MASSIMO

SCALA ANDREA

AGUZZI GIANLUCA

MAZZUERO ANTONIO

CS866644 CHIESA MARCO

7904809

7904286

cs866919

A049035

A287602

A319891

7924577

A303493

7907209

A099837

A289132

A307555

7902710

A343039

A019212

929861U

A015890

8138130

MASSARENTI MARCO

FAVARO IVANO

VIVALDI ALESSANDRO

BRAGONZI DAVIDE

GUIGLIA MICHELE

TRONCATTI DAVIDE

MISURACA ANDREA

TRAVAGLINI MIRKO

TAFFURI STEFANO

NICOSIA ANDREA

BOTTA ALESSANDRO

GRANATO BENIAMINO

COLOMBO CLAUDIO

PORZIO ANDREA

MOALLI DAVID

CHIEREGATO ANDREA

ESPOSITO LUCA

PANAROTTO SAMUELE

CS868104 AMADIO EZIO

7911784

STRADA COSIMO

CS869611 VALASSINA MARCO

A170047

8168618

7907482

7904483
7903390

MONTI MAURO

CAVALIERE DEVIS

RIZZOTTO CLAUDIO

DELVAGO GIANLUCA
DOVIGO ALEX

CAT.

VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4
VB/M4

VB/M4
VB/M4

VA/M3 01BI042

VA/M3 01BI042

cop.
01NO080
01NO035
01U1320
04VA103
04PV105
01VB001
01VB024
01NO063
01NO056
01BI042
02Y2756
01U2371
01P1957
04VA037
02N4624
04VA050
02N4624
01U1870
02C2369
04MI1173
0112466
01K2154
01F2278
02G2882
04C0105
04270
04VA077
01BIO15
02Q3874
04MI1173
04PV127

04VA044
04VA082

ASD TEAM PEDALE
PAZZO

ASD TEAM PEDALE
PAZZO

SOCIETA'

ASD MOTTY TEAM BIKE

MTB CINGHIOS RACING
TE

GUIDI - ROSAS BIKE

ASD TEAM VIPER TICINO

ASD RAT RIDE ALL TERRA

BICI CLUB OMEGNA

FUNTOS BIKE NRC

MTB OLEGGIO

AUZATE - M.R.G. - FAR

ASD TEAM PEDALE PAZZO

BICI CLUB 2000

LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM

TEAM LOCCA

GS MARCELLI ASD

U.C. INDUNO OLONA
RAFF

ASD CLAMAS TEAM

U.C. INDUNO OLONA
RAFF

SCUOLA MTB LAGO
MAGGIO

BICITIME RACING TEAM A

HR TEAM ASD

TEAM I SENTIERI DEI GA
Q-510 CYCLING TEAM
X-TEAM BI-BIKE ASD
TEAM OLIVETO ASD

A.S.D. IBEX BIKE RUN

RDR ITALIA LEYNICESE F

ASD GAUV

ASD FREE BIKE TRIVERO

GEMINI TEAM

HR TEAM ASD

RCR

ASD SKORPIONI RACING
T

ASD G. S. PREALPINO

00
00 00 00 00
00

00 00 00 00
00

PUNTI GARE
1° 2° 3° 4°
21 17 21 21
00
17
00
12
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
15
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
13
00
00
00
11
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

15 12 15

10 09 11

00 00 00

21 00 05

00 13 17

07 07 08

00 08 10

00 11 00

00 00 00

12 00 00

09 00 09

00 05 12

00 15 00

00 00 00

25 00 00

00 00 25

00 25 00

11 00 00

00 10 00

08 00 00

00 17 00

00 00 13

13 00 00

00 00 00

00 00 00

00 00 00

00 00 00

00 06 00

00 00 00

00 05 00

00 00 05

00 05 00

05

05

5o
21

15

12

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

13

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

6°
25

12

10

00

00

13

00

09

15

21

11

05

17

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

70
17

11

08

25

21

00

00

06

00

00

13

00

00

15

00

00

00

00

00

10

00

00

00

00

00

12

09

07

00

06

00

00

00

TOT

143

97

72

50

47

43

42

42

41

38

36

34

34

30

25

25

25

25

24

20

19

17

13

13

13

12



CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: GA/M5

POS. TESSERA ATLETA

1 A081244 FERRARIO GIOVANNI

2 973680F MARMORALE MASSIMO
B A106902 COLOMBO ISACCO

4 7987074 SCHIROSI AUGUSTO

5 CS862905 CIOCCA IVAN

6 02C2369 VEZZOLI DAVIDE

7 CS868912 BACRIMA MARCO

8 A142496 TRECCI MASSIMILIANO
9 8123056 FACCIO PIERPAOLO

10 800013Z BONGIOVANNI LORENZO
11 7966854 GALARDINI MASSIMO
12 8127002 MARCHINETTI MARCELLO
13 A257047 TALARICO GIANLUCA

14 CS866933 FENZI CORRADO

15 A048672 BORGO CRISTIANO

16 881951P CASOTTO LUCA

17 CS868852 COSTA ANDREA

18 CS867156 CURIONI MASSIMILIANO
19 8134690 GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO
20 A139879 PEROTTO PAOLO

21 7924583 MISURACA ANTONIO

22 7937434 SALMOIRAGHI ANDREA
23 7996309 FIORE SIMON

24 7938838 LO BIANCO MARCO

25 A260887 RATTI MATTEO

26 951037K PERRA CHRISTIAN

CARRUBBA DAVIDE
GIUSEPPE

28 8148914 DI BUONO GAETANO

27 8150545

29 A158616 DIRENZO FORTUNATO
30 832589K GRANDI MORIS

31 8112647 NETTUNA IVAN

CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: GB/M6

POS. TESSERA ATLETA

CAT.

GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5
GA/M5

GA/M5

CAT.

COD.
02723764
01U1356
02723764
04VA082
247457
02C2369
249567
02Q4020
01NO069
01R1695
01NOO035
01NO069
01V2276
01BI024
01K2234
01P2381

01BIO15

SOCIETA'

HR TEAM

TEAM BENINI NOVARA

HR TEAM

ASD G. S. PREALPINO

SPORTIME CASALE

BICITIME RACING TEAM A

A.S.D. DILETTANTISTICA

EASY RIDE

A.S.D. GARGALLO

MASTER TEAM A.S.D.

MTB CINGHIOS RACING
TE

A.S.D. GARGALLO

DGM1 RACING BIKE TEAM

ASD TEAM FUORI ONDA

A.S.D. RDR ITALIA LEYN

U.S. VALLESE

ASD FREE BIKE TRIVERO

01NO057* AGRATE CONTURBIA

01NO069

01N2074

04VA037

01NOO033

04MI183

04MI157

02V1849

02N4472

04BG009

01NOO080

02C2369

01K2154

04VA037

COD.

A.S.D. GARGALLO
LESSONA BIKE TEAM

GS MARCELLI ASD
BE.BIKE

ASD CASSINIS CYCLING T
ASD GIO'N'DENT
LISSONE MTB ASD

A.S.D. ELIO GIORDANI
ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE
ASD MOTTY TEAM BIKE
BICITIME RACING TEAM A
Q-510 CYCLING TEAM

GS MARCELLI ASD

SOCIETA'

00

PUNTI GARE
1° 2° 3° 4°
00 25 25 25
00
17 13 12 13
00
25 21 21 21
00

15 12 11 12
00

00 10 17 17
00

00 17 15 00
00
12 00 00 11
00
11 08 00 09
00

09 06 06 06
00

21 15 13 00
00

05 07 08 08
00
10 06 07 07
00
00 00 00 10
00

00 00 00 00
00

00 00 00 00
00

00 00 00 00
00
00 00 00 00
00
00 06 06 06
00

00 11 10 00
00

00 00 00 00
00

00 00 00 00
00
00 00 00 15
00
13 00 00 00
00

00 00 09 00
00

00 09 00 00
00
00 06 00 00
00
00 06 00 00
00

00 00 06 00
00

00 06 00 00
00

00 00 05 00
00

00 00 05 00
00

PUNTI GARE

21

13

00

12

00

00

17

10

07

00

09

08

11

15

00

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

6°
17

10

00

13

00

25

11

09

08

00

00

00

00

15

00

00

12

00

00

21

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

70
21

10

00

12

15

00

05

09

07

00

08

06

11

00

25

00

13

06

00

00

17

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

TOT

134

88

88

87

59

57

56

56

49

49

45

a4

32

30

25

25

25

24

21

21

17

15

13

TOT



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: SGA/M7

POS. TESSERA

1

2

7902614
7903264 BALLINI GIUSEPPE
7902709 CERRUTO CARMELO
A286660 BIONDA DAVIDE
7907190 CAZZATO ANTONIO
7902729 BARBERO RICCARDO
7953395 PASIN ROBERTO
CS867155 FORZANI CARLO
CS868420 FERRI CARLO
CS869137 CODA FATIN GIANLUCA
A193328 MASOTTI LUCA
708221M GALLI STEFANO
A246478 GALLONE MAURO
7901556 ALUNNO DANILO
A026335 BERTI MAURO
A259697 LUCCARDINI CLAUDIO
CS866455 LO TACONO ROBERTO
A323606 TRAVAINI DARIO
8106984 PINI MASSIMO
8127264 TERRUSO NATALE
A226970 ASNAGHI MAURO
CS905860 FALCONE ROBERTO
7906373 CARFORA VINCENZO
800396E GHIRARDO MASSIMO
906108 MINAZZI CORRADO
CS868508 CESCHIN PIERANDREA

7909128 CORRADINI ATTILIO

ATLETA

8145612 ZAMBONI ANDREA
848077C ALDEGHERI DANIELE
CS866786 TOMASI MASSIMO
7905787 FUMAGALLI FLAVIO

CS862909 MINOLETTI MORENO

AT02076018 PERIN RAFFAELE

809093X
707694F

BIANCO FLAVIO
ANTONIOLI MAURO

AGOSTINONE DOMENICO

GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6
GB/M6

GB/M6

CAT.

01NOO056 AUZATE - M.R.G. - FAR

04MI182 ASD LA CA' DI RAN
04MI173 HR TEAM ASD
01M1990 IL CICLISTA
01NOO056 AUZATE - M.R.G. - FAR
01NO063 MTB OLEGGIO
01NOO056 AUZATE - M.R.G. - FAR
01NO057* AGRATE CONTURBIA

01TO097 TEAM DOTTA BIKE

01BI0O42 ASD TEAM PEDALE PAZZO

01U1320 GUIDI - ROSAS BIKE
02H4411
01N2074 LESSONA BIKE TEAM
01NOO061 WILDPIGS CREW
0223764 HR TEAM
01R1695 MASTER TEAM A.S.D.
043TO BIKERS TEAM
01L2489 LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
04VA103
04VA103

02R1797

TEAM GRUPPO
CARMAGNOLA

A.S.D. FREEWAY BIKE

249511
01NO079
0223764 HR TEAM
00000055 GIORNALIERA
01VC034 CICLI TESSIORE

04MI173 HR TEAM ASD

COD. SOCIETA'

SGA/M7 04VA122 ASD TEAM USLENGHI

SGA/M7 02H4411 ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING

SGA/M7 0023PV  CICLISTI VIGEVANESI

SGA/M7 01NO056 AUZATE - M.R.G. - FAR

SGA/M7 247457

SPORTIME CASALE

SGA/M7 02001918 A.S.D. RE-BIKE TEAM

SGA/M7 02H4411 ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING

SGA/M701U1950 CICOBIKES- DSB-

ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING

ASD TEAM VIPER TICINO

ASD TEAM VIPER TICINO

S.MARTINO DI VALCUVIA

10
25
00
15
00

00
00

21

17
00

12
00
00
00

00
00

00

00
00

11

13
00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00

00

05
00

20
25

06

00

15

17

11

00

12

00

00

09

07

00

00

05

21

00

13

00

10

08

00

06

00

00

00

00

30
00

17

25

21

15

13

00

00

00

00

12

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

11

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

40°
00

21

25

13

15

08

17

09

00

11

06

12

00

10

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

07

00

00

00

00

00

PUNTI GARE

10
25
00

00
00

15
00
11
00
00
00
13
00
00
00
00

20
21

17

11

08

13

10

12

25

30
21

25

13

10

17

11

15

00

4°
21

17

13

10

00

08

15

25

5o
25

17

21

13

00

07

15

09

12

08

00

00

10

11

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

06

00

05

00

5o
21

00

15

13

00

00

00

00

6°
25

00

00

13

00

08

17

09

15

12

00

00

10

00

11

00

21

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

6°
15

21

11

12

17

10

00

00

7°
00

21

25

00

15

05

00

10

17

11

00

00

12

09

13

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

05

00

00

70
17

25

11

10

21

09

12

00

100

97

96

96

79

64

49

49

44

42

38

32

32

30

29

21

21

13

11

10

TOT

141

105

89

74

68

61

54
50



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CS867056

7912282

7902715

7920155

A109825

CB905359

ST305

A316363

7951550

7903102

CS862937

469757N

8133273

VIOTTI ROBERTO

POLETTI ROBERTO

PITTALUGA ENRICO

SAGLIASCHI LIVIO

REDAELLI ROBERTO

BORRELLO SALVATORE

ANSELMETTI PIERNICOLA

TRON MASSIMO

BOSI VINCENZO

POZZO LUIGI

MORNARINI MASSIMO

SBARRA GIANLUCA

MASTRILLO GIOVANNI

SGA/M7 01BI041
SGA/M7 01NO061
SGA/M7 04MI173
SGA/M7 01NO024
SGA/M7 02V3879
SGA/M7002TO
SGA/M7 01BI041
SGA/M701G2493
SGA/M7 04VA044
SGA/M7 04VA121
SGA/M7 01BI004
SGA/M702V1849

SGA/M7 04VA126

CLASSIFICA PER LE CATEGORIE: SG/B - SG/C

POS.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

TESSERA ATLETA

7983437

7909588

CUCCURULLO VINCENZO

BIELLA CLAUDIO

CS866930 ZAGO ANGELO

7907969

DE AGOSTINI GIOVANNI

CS868851 CERRUTI BUT GABRIELE

430306G DEMONTE PAOLO FEDERICO

7907140

GELLI SALVATORE

CS866546 SIGNOR CLAUDIO

7905210

GARLASCHE' GIULIANO

CS866565 ASEGLIO TIZIANO

886839L

BARONI FRANCESCO

CB905240 GRANATA VITTORIO

7906901

7999123

8159408

778608f

7907434

PAGANI STEFANO

BELCASTRO CARMELO

SCORBATTI PIERLUIGI

GIACOMETTI MAURO

BANO GIORGIO

CS869136 BARBATO AGOSTINO

7906054

A220445

7986272
7934949

CAROZZI PAOLO

MONTANO GIACOMO

FRIZZELLI ADALBERTO
ARRIGONI GIORGIO

CAT. CoOD.
SGB/M8 01NO038
SGB/M8 01NO038
SGC/M9 01BI004
SGC/M9 01NO056
SGB/M8 01BI015
SGC/M9 01R1695
SGB/M8 03SV106
SGB/M8 247457
SGB/M8 01NO056
SGB/M8 246602
SGB/M801U1950
SGB/M8 002TO
SGB/M8 04MI1182
SGB/M8 04PV111
SGC/M9 04PV111
SGB/M8 01R1695
SGC/M9 04VA121
SGB/M8 01BI1042
SGC/M9 04MI224
SGB/M8 06H1239

SGB/M8 04VA094
SGB/M8 01NO080

NONSOLO 00
ASD BIELLA BIKING 88 o
WILDPIGS CREW 88 00
17 00
HR TEAM ASD 5
12 09
U. C. D. PRATESE ¥
FLANDRES LOVE - 21 15
SPORTL 00
CUSATI BIKE RACING 00 00
TEA 00
ASD BIELLA BIKING 88 o
ASD RIDE GENERATION 88 00
ASD SKORPIONI RACING 00 00
il 00
U. C. INDUNO OLONA 88 00
ASD LESSONA BIKE TEAM gg o
LISSONE MTB ASD 88 07
CROSS COUNTRY DEI 00 00
PARC 00
. PUNTI
SOCIETA gt
VELO CLUB VALSESIA (2)(5) 17
VELO CLUB VALSESIA 83 .
ASD LESSONA BIKE TEAM 83 00
AUZATE - M.R.G. - FAR ég 06
ASD FREE BIKE TRIVERO gg 08
MASTER TEAM A.S.D. gg 25
LA BICICLETTERIA RACIN 1/ 00
SPORTIME CASALE 38 10
AUZATE - M.R.G. - FAR gé 15
A.S.D. MASTER TEAM gg 00
CICOBIKES- DSB- 00 00
NONSOLO 00
CUSATI BIKE RACING TEA 00 00
ASD LA CA' DI RAN 88 v
CROCE VERDE PAVESE 15 11
cve 00
CROCE VERDE PAVESE 13 00
cve 00
MASTER TEAM A.S.D. gg 21
U. C. INDUNO OLONA 88 00
ASD TEAM PEDALE PAZZO D9 %0
ASD EUROBIKE gg oy
TEAM SENZA SENSO 00 00
A.S.D 00
ASD ARCISATE gg L2
ASD MOTTY TEAM BIKE 00 09

00

12

00

08

00

00

00

00

00

09

00

00

07

00

11

12

07

00

06

00

00

09

00

00

00

00

GARE

25

17

00

11

00

00

00

13

00

00

21

00

12

00

00

00

15

00

00

00

00

00

4°
21

15

12

09

13

25

00

00

00

10

17

00

00

00

11

00

00

00

08

00

00

00

25

00

00

00

00

12

17

00

00

00

00

00

5o
25

21

17

06

15

00

00

10

12

07

00

08

11

00

00

00

00

09

06

13

00

00

25

13

00

00

00

08

09

00

00

00

6°
25

00

21

12

05

00

17

00

00

13

00

15

00

00

00

00

00

05

00

00

00

00

00

13

15

00

00

07

00

00

00

00

08

00

00

70
25

21

17

09

12

00

15

13

00

10

00

11

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

50

49

a4

36

36

32

21

17

TOT

163

89

67

65

53

50

49

46

46

40

38

34

30

26

24

21

15

14

14

13

12
9



CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: WOMA/EWS

POS. TESSERA ATLETA CAT. COD. SOCIETA'
1 8161777 VICARI CONSUELO WOMA/EWS 01NO069 A.S.D. GARGALLO
2 CP921931 BALLARE' ALICE WOMA/EWS 246619 FREEWAY BIKE
B 8162647 NITELLI ERIKA WOMA/EWS 01TO091 USC SETTIMESE

4 A278652 ALANDI MARTINA WOMA/EWS 01E2349 ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL

CLASSIFICA PER LE CATEGORIE: WB / WC

POS. TESSERA ATLETA CAT. COD. SOCIETA'
1 8144552 MASSARO SIMONA WOMC/MW2 03SV104 $é§ﬁTORE e

2 7901037 OERTEL KATHRIN WOMC/MW2 01VB001 BICI CLUB OMEGNA

3 CS866926 BAZZARELLO ROSELLA  WOMC/MW201B1042 ASD TEAM PEDALE

PAZZO
4 8166315 PISCIA ALESSANDRA WOMB/MW1 01NO080 ASD MOTTY TEAM BIKE
RODMAN AZIMUT
5 7967119 DE MARCHI SABRINA WOMB/MW1 01TO031 SQUADRA
CLASSIFICA PER LA CATEGORIA: D/IMT
POS. TESSERA ATLETA CAT. CoOD. SOCIETA'

1 A209280 BADI EMANUELE

D/IJMT 02R1797 S.MARTINO DI VALCUVIA

00

PUNTI GARE

10
00
00
25
00
00
00

00
00

20 30 4o
25 25 25

21 00 00

00 00 00

00 00 00

PUNTI GARE

10
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

20 30 4o
00 00 25

00 25 21

00 00 00

00 21 17

00 00 00

PUNTI GARE

10

20 30 40

25

00

00

00

5o
25

00

21

00

00

50

00

00

00

00

6°
25

21

17

00

00

60

70
21

00

25

17

70
21

00

17

00

25

70

00 25 00 00 00 00 00

00

TOT

121

46

25

17

TOT

96

67

55

38

25

TOT

25



